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35038 MAINT/ALTR 75 03/13/2017

HX Base Yr

9159 SW US HIGHWAY 27  , FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 10 ABOVE AVG. 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 100
Ceiling 02 F.NOT SUS 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Fixtures 4 100
Frame 03 MASONRY 100
Story Height 9 100

RMS 5 100
Stories 0 0 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100

Quality 05 05

9100 04 2,438 99.7500 76.81 187,263 1980 1980 0 0 0 50.00 50.00

1 CHURCH  0% - 0 Heated Area: 2400

BAS 2,400 100 2,400 92,172

FOP 128 30 38 1,460

2,528 2,438 93,632

BAS= W60 S40 E60 N12 FOP= E8 N16 W8 S16$ N28$.

BAS

60

40

60

12

28

FOP

8

16

8

16

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1997 1997 3 100 200

2 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 0 0 0 450.00 UT 4.50 4.50 50 1993 1993 3 50 1,013

1,213

1 7100 C CHURCH 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 14,000.00 14,000.00 14,000
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HX Base Yr

9159 SW US HIGHWAY 27  , FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,192 111.9960 125.44 149,524 1986 1986 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

2 SINGLE FAM  0% - 0 Heated Area: 1066

BAS 1,066 100 1,066 86,917

FCP 216 25 54 4,403

FST 96 55 53 4,321

UOP 96 20 19 1,549

1,474 1,192 97,191

BAS= W41 FST= W12 S8 E12 N8$S8 FCP= W12 S18 E12 N18$ S18 UOP=
W12 S3 E32 N3 W20$ E41 N26$.
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